DOC #
169137
219341
171264
247535
180818
194359
246741
199241
229005
184068
240354
234366

Last Name
Cummins
Daniels
Davidson
Dick
Graham
Kidwell
Locker
Oakley
Russell
Sammons
Sweeney
White

First Name Middle Name

Jermaine
Brandon
Robert
Trudy
James
Mark
Kevin
Gary
Kassey
James
Jeana
Nina

Allen
Donahue
M
Wesley

B

Releases-November 28, 2011

Type of Release
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Grant County Jail
Warren County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Pulaski County Jail
Boone County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp

Barren County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



